
1/16 1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

1 POTY ETHAN / VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA | C0 / C0 | Vedrinamur / Gembloux 1 poty / van zuylen van nyevelt

32 T18 Aanvangsuur: 9:30

T18 17 STAES TOON / LEYSENS EMMA | C0 / C4 | Merksplas / Geelse 10.00 staes / leysens 1 10,-11,7,9 Einduur: 13:07

09.30 16 DECROOS AARON / GOETHALS ILKE | C0 / C4 | Zandvoorde -7,6,-5,6,7 T18

T19 9 RASQUINET CEDRIC / MICHEL MURIEL | C2 / C0 | Astrid 2 rasquinet / michel 11.00 6,5,-12,6

09.30 24 BAUDUIN JASPER / MESAN ADELA | C2 / C6 | KTTC Halle / Overijse T19 5,-6,7,9

T14 25 CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN / BASTIAENS JULIE | C2 / C6 | Nodo / Schoten 10.00 duckers / wester 9,9,-6,0 1

09.30 8 DUCKERS JULIEN / WESTER MARIE-AMELIE | C0 / C2 | Rulles -2,9,8,6 T14

T20 5 BERTHE QUENTIN / MULLIER LAURIE | C0 / C2 | Don Bosco / Neufvilles Senne 3 berthe / mullier 11.30 6,8,-4,-8,7

09.30 28 LEENAERTS ANDY / KLEWAIS TINE | C6 / C6 | TTC Sukarti / Smash Aarschot T20 9,10,-6,-9,8

T15 21 CAMBIER FREDERIC / CHAUVENNE DEBORAH | C2 / C4 | Palette De Blicquy / Peissant-Vellereille 10.00 van regenmortel / chapodze 2 5,8,9

09.30 12 VAN REGENMORTEL ROBIN / CHAPODZE MARIE | C0 / C4 | Merelbeke 9,2,10 T19

T16 13 DEMOL SVEN / DEMOL LARA | C0 / C4 | Rooigem-Gent 4 demol / demol 11.00 8,4,-6,-6,8

09.30 20 DEVUE DIETER / TRUYENS EVI | C0 / C6 | Hoeselt T19 8,5,7

T17 29 VINOIS JONATHAN / VANHAMME MARGOT | D2 / C4 | Royal 1865 10.30 neyt / van hauwaert -7,-6,6,10,8 1

09.30 4 NEYT LOUIS / VAN HAUWAERT CHARLOTTE | C0 / C0 | Zandvoorde -5,7,6,6 T14 delhez / delhez

3 DELHEZ ALDO / DELHEZ LESLIE | C0 / C0 | Minerois 5 delhez / delhez 12.00 5,4,-10,4

30 T21

T21 19 CLAVIER VINCENT / LALOY NATHALIE | C2 / C2 | Tillet / Rulles 10.00 clavier / laloy 3 6,6,5

09.30 14 LIBERT MARTIN / GUISSARD LILA | C0 / C4 | Astrid -8,8,7,-6,7 T21

T23 11 DRICOT FRANCIS / LORAND EMILIE | C2 / C0 | Mazy-Spy / Vedrinamur 6 nibelle / geeroms 11.00 -3,6,5,-8,7

09.30 22 NIBELLE NOAH / GEEROMS CHLOE | C4 / C2 | Braine l'Alleud / Logis Auderghem T21 -8,-8,4,6,8

T24 27 HOLTAPPELS LYO / THIJS SARAH | C6 / C4 | Paal 10.30 holtappels / thijs 10,8,8 2

09.30 6 SAMYN KASPER / VAN STRYDONCK ELKE | C0 / C2 | Merelbeke / Stekene 8,9,7 T16

T23 7 GODARD JEAN-PIERRE / MAILLEUX ANOUK | C2 / C0 | La Cipale 7 moraschi / verstichelen 11.30 10,-7,6,7

10.00 26 MORASCHI LUCA / VERSTICHELEN NATHALIE | C2 / C6 | Hurricane T23 7,-10,9,4

T24 23 DAVRIL AARON / ART LISE | C2 / C6 | Tourinnes 10.30 dethy / brichaux 4 11,5,11

10.00 10 DETHY BRICE / BRICHAUX DANIELE | C0 / C2 | CP Montois 7,10,9 T23

T22 15 PERRENOUD JONATHAN / BUGHIN OCEANE | C0 / C4 | Le Roeulx / Cleo Erquelinnes 8 marlet / houbart 11.00 8,-6,7,5

09.30 18 MARLET KEVIN / HOUBART CELINE | C0 / C4 | Montzen / Astrid T22 5,7,-9,9

31 10.00 swaen / bousrez 7,-7,5,9

2 SWAEN NICOLAS / BOUSREZ NELL | C0 / C0 | Gembloux
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1 C0 / C0

2 C0 / C0

3 C0 / C4

4 C0 / C4

5 C6 / C4

6 C0 / C4

7 C2 / C6

8 C0 / C2

9 C2 / C2

10 C0 / C4

11 C0 / C0

12 C0 / C0

13 C4 / C2

14 C0 / C2

15 C0 / C2

16 C2 / C0

17 D2 / C4

18 C0 / C4

19 C0 / C4

20 C0 / C2

21 C2 / C4

22 C2 / C0

23 C2 / C6

24 C0 / C4

25 C0 / C6

26 C2 / C0

DEVUE DIETER / TRUYENS EVI Hoeselt

DRICOT FRANCIS / LORAND EMILIE Mazy-Spy / Vedrinamur

GODARD JEAN-PIERRE / MAILLEUX ANOUK La Cipale

CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN / BASTIAENS JULIE Nodo / Schoten

LIBERT MARTIN / GUISSARD LILA Astrid

DECROOS AARON / GOETHALS ILKE Zandvoorde

SAMYN KASPER / VAN STRYDONCK ELKE Merelbeke / Stekene

CAMBIER FREDERIC / CHAUVENNE DEBORAH Palette De Blicquy / Peissant-Vellereille

RASQUINET CEDRIC / MICHEL MURIEL Astrid

VINOIS JONATHAN / VANHAMME MARGOT Royal 1865

PERRENOUD JONATHAN / BUGHIN OCEANE Le Roeulx / Cleo Erquelinnes

NIBELLE NOAH / GEEROMS CHLOE Braine l'Alleud / Logis Auderghem

BERTHE QUENTIN / MULLIER LAURIE Don Bosco / Neufvilles Senne

DETHY BRICE / BRICHAUX DANIELE CP Montois

DEMOL SVEN / DEMOL LARA Rooigem-Gent

SWAEN NICOLAS / BOUSREZ NELL Gembloux

POTY ETHAN / VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA Vedrinamur / Gembloux

MORASCHI LUCA / VERSTICHELEN NATHALIE Hurricane

DUCKERS JULIEN / WESTER MARIE-AMELIE Rulles

CLAVIER VINCENT / LALOY NATHALIE Tillet / Rulles

STAES TOON / LEYSENS EMMA Merksplas / Geelse

HOLTAPPELS LYO / THIJS SARAH Paal

VAN REGENMORTEL ROBIN / CHAPODZE MARIE Merelbeke

DELHEZ ALDO / DELHEZ LESLIE Minerois

NEYT LOUIS / VAN HAUWAERT CHARLOTTE Zandvoorde

MARLET KEVIN / HOUBART CELINE Montzen / Astrid


